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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Club

Brant FSC

Glen Cairn SC

Glen Cairn SC
Gloucester Skating Club
Kemptville SC

Minto SC

CPA Asticou

Fort Henry Heights SC
Gloucester Skating Club
CPA Asticou
Kapuskasing FSC
Gloucester Skating Club
Minto SC

Winchester SC Inc.

Glen Cairn SC

Skate Brockville/Brockville Figure Sk
Nepean SC, Inc.

Lindsay FSC

1  Ainsley Cowan

2 Tiana Michalska

3 Adelle MacLeod

4 Alicia Primiani

5  Alysha Wenghofer

6 lliana Katsoulis

7  Chloé Ouimet

8  Tess Overvelde

9  Grace Elliott

10 Maxime Mimeault

11 NazaGrant

12 Sarah McHugh

13  Lauren Roberts

14  Christie Douglas

15  Jennifer Martens

16  Autumn Swan

17 EmmaTsang

18  Sarah Campbell
—

SKATECAMNADA

Date:  24-Feb-2019

Elizabeth Manley Winter Classic 2019

Bob McQuarrie Recreation Complex

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
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Qc
ON
ON
Qc
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

10:05:15AM

Feb 22,2019 to Feb 24, 2019
STAR 8 Women

Category Result Summary

34.56
30.99
29.94
29.46
28.71
28.66
28.16
26.85
26.73
26.38
26.04
25.84
25.57
23.93
23.83
23.21
23.06
20.28
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Points

34.56
30.99
29.94
29.46
28.71
28.66
28.16
26.85
26.73
26.38
26.04
25.84
25.57
23.93
23.83
23.21
23.06
20.28

Erin Chellew
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